2002 MOUNTAIN _AAI1I R E

@ SKIN:61881 MERLOT RED MET. Limited
@ A-62930 ONYX MET.
B - 59836 SANDRIFT MET,
@0 C-703A NEWMAR MOONSTONE GOLD
@B SHADOWS: 62930 ONYX MET,

UNIT: 900131
CUSTOMER: LADET

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BU ILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 900131 - 2002 MOUNTAIN AIRE

BASF DiamaNT

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.80 81.80 327.2 327.2

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET |BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.58 93.38 46.3 373.5
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.33 212.70( 477.3 850.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 106.95 319.65( 427.8 1278.6

BC821 DARK MAROON 387.10 706.75| 1548.4 2827.0

BC832 RED 87.00 793.75| 348.0 3175.0

BC840 RED VIOLET 78.23 871.98| 312.9 3487.9

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 7.98 879.95 31.9 3519.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.80 78.80 315.2 315.2

ONYX MET BC200 BLACK 645.15 723.95] 2580.6 2895.8

BC600 GOLD 47.60 771.55] 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.80 812.35] 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.00 845.35] 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.20 856.55 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 865.15 34.4 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.80 866.95 7.2 3467.8

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 59836 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73| 3229 322.9

SANDRIFT BEIGE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 46.10 126.83| 184.4 507.3

BC105 WHITE 73.55 200.38| 294.2 801.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.45 376.83| 705.8 1507.3

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 7.98 384.80 31.9 1539.2

BC200 BLACK 62.05 446.85| 248.2 1787.4

BC600 GOLD 20.38 467.23 81.5 1868.9

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 104.60 571.83| 418.4 2287.3

BC100 CLEAR 314.83 886.65| 1259.3 3546.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 703 (703A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.58 77.58| 310.3 310.3

MOONSTONE GOLD, MOONSTONE MET |BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.40 324.98] 989.6 1299.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 244.85 569.83] 979.4 2279.3

BC800 RED GOLD 123.28 693.10( 493.1 2772.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 117.28 810.38] 469.1 3241.5

BC105 WHITE 44.80 855.18| 179.2 3420.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.13 873.30 72.5 3493.2

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 5.15 878.45 20.6 3513.8

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.48 881.93 13.9 3527.7




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 900131 - 2002 MOUNTAIN AIRE

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HBO0O02 Step 1JHYDRO BASE 653.75 653.75| 2615.0 2615.0

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET |HB250 Step 1|BLACK 192.38 846.13| 769.5 3384.5
HB990 Step JJWHITE 155.20 1001.33| 620.8 4005.3

HBO0O02 Step 2lHYDRO BASE 626.35 1627.68| 2505.4 6510.7

HB861 Step 2]MAROON 120.18 1747.85| 480.7 6991.4

HB870 Step 2JMAGENTA 83.00 1830.85| 332.0 7323.4

HB840 Step 2JRED 67.75 1898.60| 271.0 7594.4

HB203 Step 2|DEEP BLACK 30.48 1929.08| 121.9 7716.3

HB88N Step JCRYSTAL RED 21.03 1950.10 84.1 7800.4

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.48 667.48| 2669.9 2669.9

ONYX MET HB250 BLACK 197.70 865.18| 790.8 3460.7

HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.00 903.18| 152.0 3612.7

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.13 934.30] 124.5 3737.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.78 942.08 31.1 3768.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 5.80 947.88 23.2 3791.5

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.05 948.93 4.2 3795.7

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 59836 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 587.30 587.30| 2349.2 2349.2

SANDRIFT BEIGE MET HB64L GOLD PEARL 188.63 775.93| 754.5 3103.7

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 72.18 848.10| 288.7 3392.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 31.70 879.80] 126.8 3519.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 21.53 901.33 86.1 3605.3

HB680 GOLD 11.43 912.75 45.7 3651.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 65.83 978.58| 263.3 3914.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 703 (703A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB00?2 HYDRO BASE 644.90 644.90| 2579.6 2579.6

MOONSTONE GOLD, MOONSTONE MET |HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 78.90 723.80] 315.6 2895.2
HB780 RED GOLD 75.80 799.60] 303.2 3198.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 70.65 870.25| 282.6 3481.0

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 46.15 916.40] 184.6 3665.6

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 16.35 932.75 65.4 3731.0

HB610 YELLOW 10.20 942.95 40.8 3771.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.17 952.13 36.7 3808.5

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 2.08 954.20 8.3 3816.8

0 20.47 974.68 81.9 3898.7




